Versal® ACAP
AI Core Series
Product Selection Guide
2 | © Copyright 2019–2022 AMD Xilinx© Copyright 2019–2022 AMD Xilinx
Versal® AI Core Series – Resources
VC1352 VC1502 VC1702 VC1802 VC1902 VC2602 VC2802
Intelligent Engines
AI Engines Tiles 128 198 304 300 400 0 0

XMP452 (v1.11)
6 | © Copyright 2019–2022 AMD Xilinx
Versal® ACAP Ordering Information
Device Grade
XC: Commercial
XA: Automotive
XQ: Defense
Architecture
Versal
Ball Pitch
V: 0.92mm,
w/LSC
N: 0.92mm,
no LSC
S: 0.8mm
L: 1.0mm
FootprintVoltage
L: Low (0.7V)
M: Mid (0.80V)
H: High (0.88V)
XC V V D1760M
Device Number
Digits 1-3: Value Identifier
Digit 4: # of Primary Cores
1902
Series Name
E: AI Edge
C: AI Core
M: Prime
P: Premium
H: HBM
C
Speed Grade
-1: Slowest
-2: Mid
-3: Highest
-1 S
Static Screen
S: Standard
L: Low Static
E
Temp Grade
E: 0 to 110°C(1)
I: –40 to 110°C(1)
Q: –40 to +125°C
M: –55 to +125°C
Lid
S: Lidless,
w/Stiffener Ring
F: Lidded
B: Lidless,
no Stiffener Ring
H: Lidded Overhang
I: Lidless,
w/Stiffener Ring &
Overhang
S
RoHS6 Code (2)
V: Pb-free Ball
Q: Eutectic Ball
R: Ruggedized,
Eutectic Ball
V
Package Definition
Note:
1. Operation at 110°C Tj is limited to 3% of the device lifetime and can occur sequentially or at regular intervals as long as the total time does not exceed 3% of device lifetime—except -1E and -3E (standard 0–100°C).
2. All packages have Pb-free bumps.
Device AttributesDevice Name
XMP452 (v1.11)
Disclaimer and Attribution
The information contained herein is for informational purposes only and is subject to change without notice. While every precaution has been taken in the